AHAANTIOZ HMIMAPAGQNIOX 2023 KYTAAOAPOMIA 2x10XAM

Start Half 10km Finish Half marathon

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ALL Male 1004 MANATIQTHS AAEBIZOS PANALE TEAM - 1:17:57 (~-:-)
2 2 2 ALL Male 1018 XPIZTO®OPOX FEQPTOMOYAOS AOD-TZA 0:44:58 (—~=) 1:21:26 (=)
3 1 3 ALL Female 1031 ANTPIANA KOYAH GALATSI RUNNERS - AN )
4 3 4 ALL Male 1040 AGANASIOS S APPHE AT.Z. TEAMHEZ0Z MAPAGQNA 0:46:47 (—~=) 1:29:04 (=)
5 4 5 ALL Male 1024 MQPros ISIAPHS VIP BOX ELITE FITNESS DASER (o) 7S8R0 ()
6 5 6 ALL Male 1013 SMYPOX BITZENTINHE AMOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHE - 1:32:04 (~—-)
7 6 7 ALL Male 1003 MANATIQTHS AAEBIZOS PANALE TEAM - 4RHR0) ()
8 2 8 ALL Female 1016 ANTIFONH FEQPTIAAH ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS - 1:33:43 (~—-)
9 3 9 ALL Female 1002 EAENH AAAMOTOYAQY BODY SHAPE 0:55:42 (~~=) 1:34:51 (~-)
10 7 10 ALL Male 1027 HPAKAHE KAMMOYPAKHS AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIS - 1:35:39 (~—-)
11 8 11 ALL Male 1008 IOANNHZ ANTQNAKHS AN APOMEQN EYBOIAS - 1:36:40 (-~
12 9 12 ALL Male 1015 AHMHTPIOX FEQPTAKOMOYAOS AMOAAQN ATYIKHE ATTIKHE - 1:37:12 (=)
13 4 13 ALL Female 1039 MAPIA POBIOH L-CREW - 5740 ()
14 10 14 ALL Male 1017 AHMHTPHS TEQPTIOY BODY SHAPE STUDIO 18 0:55:46 (——=) 1:41:34 (=)
15 11 15 ALL Male 1035 XPHSTOX MENTENHS A.T.Z APOMEQN EYBOIAS - 1:42:49 (~---)
16 12 16 ALL Male 1019 BAZIAEIOE APOIATOX SYAAOIOX APOMEQN EYBOIAY 0:55:14 (——~=) 1:43:07 (=)
17 13 17 ALL Male 1009 TAZ03 AMIOSTOAOY BODYSHAPE - 1:45:34 ()
18 14 18 ALL Male 1022 QPros ZEPBAS BODYSHAPE 0:54:30 (——=) 1:45:43 ()
19 15 19 ALL Male 1028 FIQPrOs KAPBEAHS VIP BOX - 1:45:45 ()
20 5 20 ALL Female 1001 KOYPEMENOY AITEAIKH PANALETEAM - 1:46:02 (~—-)
21 6 21 ALL Female 1041 SMYPIAOYAA ZOYMA ATIOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHE 1:01:15 (===)  1:46:34 (=)
22 16 22 ALL Male 1043 KQNZTANTINOX ®QTOMOYAOS ANEZAPTHTOI 1:00:47 (=) 1:47:18 (<)
23 17 23 ALL Male 1029 AHMHTPIOS KATSAOYNHS LA PIAZZA TEAM 0:55:43 (~~=) 1:47:30 (~~-)
24 18 24 ALL Male 1038 NIKOX MOYZIAS RED HOT RUNNERS - 1:48:13 (~—-)
25 7 25 ALL Female 1007 KQNZTANTINA ANAPIKOMOYAOY A - 1:50:29 (~---)
26 19 26 ALL Male 1005 ®QTHZ ANAZTAZIOY HOT RUNNERS - 1:51:04 (~—-)
27 8 27 ALL Female 1030 ANTQNIA KOPOZH ANEZAPTHTOI - 1:51:15 (=)
28 20 28 ALL Male 1020 SO®IANOE EYSTAGIOY VIP BOX 1:00:59 (~—~) 1:51:35 (<~
29 21 29 ALL Male 1042 AHMHTPHS STEGANIAHE RUNNING CLUB STAY FIT 0:59:38 (-i~=) 1:51:41 (-~-)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

22
23
24
25
26
10
11
27
28
29
12
30
13
14

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

BIB Country

1021
1011
1026
1006
1010
1034
1032
1012
1036
1014
1037
1033
1045
1044
1025

ANNA MAPIA ZAPO%Z
NTOPIN BAKAPIOY
AHMHTPIOX KAMINAPHZ
>TAMATIOZ ANAPEAAHX
KQXTAZ APT'YPHX
IQANNHZ AOYKAZ
IOANNA KOYTPA
XPIZTINA BEPBENIQTH
ANAZTAXIOZ MIMEHX
FEQPT10Z BITZINAKHZ
KQXTAZ NMAMAAOMOYAOZ
MAPIA AAMIPOITOYAQOY
NONAME_2022 QQO__SKYTAAOAPOMIA 2X10XAM_1
MAPIA XATZHMAYAOY
OATA KAA®OIOYAOY

INDEPENDENT TEAM

2AYM OHBAX

ANE=APTHTOZX

ROLOI ESPRESSO BAR CHALKIDA
A% APOMEIX EYBOIAZ

ANz APOMEQN EYBOIAX
EVIOP-TEMPO S.A.

2YAANOIOX APOMEQN EYBOIAZ

OPAP
AN
[X.APKAAIAY

ANz APOMEQN EYBOIAX
A% AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

10km
0:54:24 (——-)
0:58:56 ()
1:19:10 (——-)
1:20:40 (——-)

1:23:39 (~—-)

Finish Half marathon

1:57:08 ()
il (=)
1:57:21 (=)
1:59:05 (——--)
2:01:03 (—--)
2:02:04 (—--)
2:03:38 ()
2:03:56 ()
2:05:21 (~-)
207 1%Z (=)
2:12:33 ()
2:13:59 (-
2:15:06 ()
2:26:33 (-
2:35:43 ()
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